
Little Britches National Finals Rodeo
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LW BARREL RACING
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(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

COUGHLIN, IZZY 7111
 361.00 14.642 167.0   2 1084.0014.367 177.0   1 14.506 154.0   1  43.515 225.0  1

Back #:

BURRIS, LEIGHTON 7843
 377.00 14.482 177.0   1 1075.0014.694 167.0   2 14.684 144.0   2  43.860 210.0  2

Back #:

JORDAN, STEELY 6396
 368.00 14.923 147.0   4  891.0015.106 87.00  10 14.869 94.00   7  44.898 195.0  3

Back #:

OLSEN, BRYLIE 4032
 367.00 15.001 137.0   5  865.0014.927 137.0   5 15.201 44.00  12  45.129 180.0  4

Back #:

IZARD, KENNA 7867
 335.00 15.280 77.00  11  743.0015.189 47.00  14 14.804 134.0   3  45.273 150.0  5

Back #:

AUTH, CAMERON 4855
 355.00 16.195  0.00   0  716.0014.778 157.0   3 15.074 84.00   8  46.047 120.0  6

Back #:

TILLEY, KENDALL 3596
 366.00 14.731 157.0   3  702.0019.678  0.00   0 14.844 104.0   6  49.253 75.00  7

Back #:

LOVERIDGE, CHANCE 3047
 363.00 15.135 107.0   8  652.0015.127 77.00  11 16.294  0.00   0  46.556 105.0  8

Back #:

MOORE, RAMSIE 5620
 273.00 15.303 67.00  12  646.0014.979 117.0   7 15.185 54.00  11  45.467 135.0  9

Back #:

RAINS, ADDISON 7926
 366.00 20.227  0.00   0  587.0015.104 97.00   9 15.157 64.00  10  50.488 60.00 10

Back #:

FLOYD, KYNLIE 7844
 365.00 15.247 97.00   9  586.00100.00  0.00   0 14.833 124.0   4 130.080  0.00 11

Back #:

ENGLISH, KATIE 7098
 371.00 20.663  0.00   0  582.0014.807 147.0   4 15.262 34.00  13  50.732 30.00 12

Back #:

HAMMOND, MADDI 3332
 114.00 15.123 127.0   6  557.0015.250 37.00  15 14.837 114.0   5  45.210 165.0 13

Back #:

TOWNSEND, AVA GRACE 4973
 355.00 21.487  0.00   0  556.0014.942 127.0   6 15.104 74.00   9  51.533  0.00 14

Back #:

GANTT, JOSSY 7810
 375.00 15.379 47.00  14  534.0015.176 67.00  12 20.078  0.00   0  50.633 45.00 15

Back #:
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WILLIAMS, AVA MAE 7699
 366.00 15.367 57.00  13  513.0016.086  0.00   0 15.408  0.00   0  46.861 90.00 16

Back #:

BURNEY, KARSYN 4555
 368.00 20.848  0.00   0  489.0015.085 107.0   8 15.353 14.00  15  51.286  0.00 17

Back #:

TOUPAL, LILY 7119
 355.00 20.800  0.00   0  451.0015.178 57.00  13 15.272 24.00  14  51.250 15.00 18

Back #:

CUNNINGHAM, LIBERTY 7874
 359.00 15.248 87.00  10  446.0015.491  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.739  0.00 19

Back #:

GRAY, GEORGIA . 3903
 312.00 15.125 117.0   7  429.0020.063  0.00   0 20.545  0.00   0  55.733  0.00 20

Back #:

(R)

DECUIRE, CHEYENNE 4944
 346.00 15.421 37.00  15  383.0015.323  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.744  0.00 21

Back #:

WHITED, JESSICA 5719
 371.00 16.128  0.00   0  371.0015.711  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.839  0.00 22

Back #:

BREEDLOVE, REESE 7939
 368.00 100.00  0.00   0  368.0016.191  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.191  0.00 23

Back #:

NUCKLES, HARPER 3538
 367.00 24.916  0.00   0  367.0021.037  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.953  0.00 24

Back #:

REDLIN, BRYLEE 7686
 366.00 20.872  0.00   0  366.0015.754  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 136.626  0.00 25

Back #:

FENNER, RORI . 3930
 366.00 17.050  0.00   0  366.0020.372  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.422  0.00 26

Back #:

BRUNSON, CORAH 3181
 365.00 100.00  0.00   0  365.0015.852  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.852  0.00 27

Back #:

BUCKLEY, BELLA KATE 7320
 365.00 15.687  0.00   0  365.0015.385  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.072  0.00 28

Back #:

PATTERSON, CASE 7431
 365.00 16.002  0.00   0  365.0016.061  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.063  0.00 29

Back #:

RICHARDS, TANNER 4886
 365.00 15.830  0.00   0  365.0015.880  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.710  0.00 30

Back #:
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DAVIS, CADIE 6918
 363.00 16.359  0.00   0  363.0015.712  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.071  0.00 31

Back #:

LUEDEMANN, LILA 7702
 362.00 100.00  0.00   0  362.0015.626  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.626  0.00 32

Back #:

HILL, KINLIE JO 6307
 362.00 16.008  0.00   0  362.0015.259  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.267  0.00 33

Back #:

HARTWIG, BROOKLYN 4714
 361.00 100.00  0.00   0  361.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 34

Back #:

(R)

HINRICHS, KIANA 3228
 361.00 20.697  0.00   0  361.0016.574  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.271  0.00 35

Back #:

PINLEY, KODIE 7199
 360.00 16.940  0.00   0  360.0020.650  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.590  0.00 36

Back #:

LYNCH, JOHNNIE 7778
 360.00 20.399  0.00   0  360.0015.415  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 135.814  0.00 37

Back #:

(R)

CASEY, KYANNE 5931
 359.00 18.800  0.00   0  359.0017.647  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 136.447  0.00 38

Back #:

CORCORAN, CASEN 5652
 359.00 16.729  0.00   0  359.0017.464  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.193  0.00 39

Back #:

FORTNER, ELLA 5309
 359.00 16.197  0.00   0  359.0016.552  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.749  0.00 40

Back #:

MACIBORSKI, NADIA 3260
 359.00 17.381  0.00   0  359.0015.830  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.211  0.00 41

Back #:

JAEGER, ADDYSEN 7434
 358.00 16.186  0.00   0  358.0015.805  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.991  0.00 42

Back #:

RAMSEY, CHARLEE 4061
 356.00 15.592  0.00   0  356.0021.344  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 136.936  0.00 43

Back #:

KLATT, ASHLYN 7341
 356.00 16.130  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.130  0.00 44

Back #:

MCKITRICK, LEXI JO 6730
 355.00 16.766  0.00   0  355.0016.344  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.110  0.00 45

Back #:
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GRAY, JOSIE 6867
 347.00 15.803  0.00   0  347.0015.609  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.412  0.00 46

Back #:

WOODS, KASH 6522
 345.00 15.603  0.00   0  345.0020.615  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 136.218  0.00 47

Back #:

(R)

MILLER, MARLEY 3822
 344.00 15.469  0.00   0  344.0015.512  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.981  0.00 48

Back #:

(R)

DERUYTER, SADIE 7112
 344.00 16.994  0.00   0  344.0016.484  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.478  0.00 49

Back #:

COLCLASURE, CAMILLA 3266
 343.00 16.163  0.00   0  343.0016.809  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.972  0.00 50

Back #:

HAZEN, JOSLYN 4020
 342.00 21.987  0.00   0  342.0016.398  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 138.385  0.00 51

Back #:

(R)

BOEGNER, TRENT 3558
 342.00 15.915  0.00   0  342.0021.456  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.371  0.00 52

Back #:

CRUMP, RYLEIGH 7135
 340.00 16.851  0.00   0  340.0017.279  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.130  0.00 53

Back #:

ERKER, BREVYN 6968
 340.00 17.571  0.00   0  340.0016.693  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.264  0.00 54

Back #:

HEINRICH, JOZLYNN 4354
 332.00 20.727  0.00   0  332.0016.374  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.101  0.00 55

Back #:

LARSON, TUCKER 7963
 331.00 15.726  0.00   0  331.0015.862  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.588  0.00 56

Back #:

RODRIGUEZ, RY 6121
 328.00 100.00  0.00   0  328.0022.380  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.380  0.00 57

Back #:

EVANS, CROSS 4550
 322.00 15.846  0.00   0  322.0015.900  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.746  0.00 58

Back #:

POOL, KREECE 3886
 321.00 100.00  0.00   0  321.0021.135  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.135  0.00 59

Back #:

(R)

MCCRACKEN, BELLA 6156
 321.00 16.154  0.00   0  321.0015.606  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.760  0.00 60

Back #:
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OKELBERRY, SKYLA 3454
 320.00 17.570  0.00   0  320.0015.513  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.083  0.00 61

Back #:

FIEGLE, BRYNN 4678
 319.00 18.662  0.00   0  319.0016.992  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 135.654  0.00 62

Back #:

(R)

KILPATRICK, GRIFFIN 4366
 317.00 21.860  0.00   0  317.0016.507  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 138.367  0.00 63

Back #:

BARTOSH, JADEN 6713
 317.00 100.00  0.00   0  317.0026.447  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 226.447  0.00 64

Back #:

BARKER, EMMA CLAIRE 3758
 317.00 100.00  0.00   0  317.0016.532  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.532  0.00 65

Back #:

HAWLEY, ADELLA 7623
 314.00 15.549  0.00   0  314.0020.625  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 136.174  0.00 66

Back #:

PAGE, JALYN 3207
 310.00 17.261  0.00   0  310.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.261  0.00 67

Back #:

WHITE, HAYLEE 4704
 310.00 15.984  0.00   0  310.0015.652  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.636  0.00 68

Back #:

PHILLIPS-TREAT, RYDER 7263
 307.00 22.202  0.00   0  307.0015.626  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.828  0.00 69

Back #:

HERTZ, MARISA 6330
 306.00 19.776  0.00   0  306.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 219.776  0.00 70

Back #:

HERBER, BELLA 5189
 300.00 27.249  0.00   0  300.0021.566  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.815  0.00 71

Back #:

ELLINGTON, TESS 4230
 300.00 100.00  0.00   0  300.0022.148  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.148  0.00 72

Back #:

PEASE, PEYTON 6381
 298.00 19.094  0.00   0  298.0017.303  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 136.397  0.00 73

Back #:

HARE, CALAIS 4134
 295.00 15.828  0.00   0  295.0021.449  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.277  0.00 74

Back #:

BURDEN, TRIPP 7931
 295.00 100.00  0.00   0  295.0015.825  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.825  0.00 75

Back #:
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BLASDEL, BRAYLEE 4544
 295.00 21.669  0.00   0  295.0016.053  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.722  0.00 76

Back #:

JACKSON, DARLIE 6245
 293.00 100.00  0.00   0  293.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 77

Back #:

HANCOCK, GRACE 4652
 291.00 20.947  0.00   0  291.0015.720  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 136.667  0.00 78

Back #:

HANSON, RYLEE 7373
 289.00 17.733  0.00   0  289.0016.856  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.589  0.00 79

Back #:

STOKES, LANI GRACE 5292
 286.00 100.00  0.00   0  286.0016.377  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.377  0.00 80

Back #:

JORDAN, ALLI RAE 7576
 286.00 17.389  0.00   0  286.0021.198  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 138.587  0.00 81

Back #:

HAND, KIRSTYN (KK) 3154
 285.00 15.424  0.00   0  285.0015.777  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.201  0.00 82

Back #:

SCARBOROUGH, AUBREE 7215
 283.00 16.671  0.00   0  283.0016.403  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.074  0.00 83

Back #:

SMITH, JESSIE JAYMES 7213
 281.00 15.722  0.00   0  281.0015.702  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.424  0.00 84

Back #:

CARTER, AVERY 7558
 278.00 20.475  0.00   0  278.0020.632  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 141.107  0.00 85

Back #:

BROWN, KARTER (TATER) 7763
 276.00 26.876  0.00   0  276.0016.146  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.022  0.00 86

Back #:

FISKETJON, CORBIN 3314
 276.00 19.141  0.00   0  276.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 219.141  0.00 87

Back #:

ROBINSON, LETTIE 3926
 274.00 15.786  0.00   0  274.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.786  0.00 88

Back #:

JAEGER, HAYDEN 7858
 267.00 17.317  0.00   0  267.0017.222  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.539  0.00 89

Back #:

ALFORD, KRISLYN 6459
 263.00 22.383  0.00   0  263.0017.231  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 139.614  0.00 90

Back #:
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VIGIL, TATUM 4597
 263.00 17.995  0.00   0  263.0020.879  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 138.874  0.00 91

Back #:

MOORE, RYLEE JO 4540
 261.00 100.00  0.00   0  261.0018.186  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.186  0.00 92

Back #:

RUSSELL, ANNA CLAIRE 7334
 261.00 27.331  0.00   0  261.0020.904  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.235  0.00 93

Back #:

WILLIAMS, LILY GRACE 6531
 260.00 100.00  0.00   0  260.0017.054  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.054  0.00 94

Back #:

GIBSON, ASHLYN 4359
 260.00 18.743  0.00   0  260.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.743  0.00 95

Back #:

PRUITT, KASH 3701
 257.00 100.00  0.00   0  257.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 96

Back #:

ROBINSON, ROYCE IRBY 7382
 252.00 16.329  0.00   0  252.0030.717  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.046  0.00 97

Back #:

PINLEY, KURBIE 3590
 250.00 19.559  0.00   0  250.0018.773  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 138.332  0.00 98

Back #:

DAYBELL, SHYNDEE 6146
 250.00 17.200  0.00   0  250.0017.333  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.533  0.00 99

Back #:

(R)

DAYBELL, DUTTON 6465
 250.00 16.779  0.00   0  250.0017.004  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.783  0.00100

Back #:

(R)

NOVAK, KAYLEE 5589
 247.00 100.00  0.00   0  247.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00101

Back #:

HOUCK, CLAYTON 3367
 242.00 17.141  0.00   0  242.0017.373  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.514  0.00102

Back #:

TILLMAN, SADLER 3693
 239.00 16.165  0.00   0  239.0016.488  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.653  0.00103

Back #:

GAUTREAUX, ADDISON ROSE 6967
 235.00 15.777  0.00   0  235.0015.345  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.122  0.00104

Back #:

LAWTHER, WRETT 5951
 235.00 21.677  0.00   0  235.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.677  0.00105

Back #:
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HUNT, JAYLEE 4639
 230.00 16.873  0.00   0  230.0016.655  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.528  0.00106

Back #:

KELLEY, BENTLEY MAE 7700
 227.00 100.00  0.00   0  227.0016.711  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.711  0.00107

Back #:

GOZA, COOPER 7159
 225.00 30.804  0.00   0  225.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 230.804  0.00108

Back #:

GRABER, ROEWAN 7439
 221.00 100.00  0.00   0  221.0025.925  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.925  0.00109

Back #:

LENHART, WILEY 7271
 214.00 16.465  0.00   0  214.0015.947  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.412  0.00110

Back #:

CALKINS, KAI 5076
 204.00 17.943  0.00   0  204.0018.726  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 136.669  0.00111

Back #:

WEDGWORTH, LOUIS 5201
 203.00 16.994  0.00   0  203.0016.906  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.900  0.00112

Back #:

(R)

BOENKER, QUINLIE 7765
 200.00 15.549  0.00   0  200.0020.578  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 136.127  0.00113

Back #:

SHANHOLTZER, LANDON 6391
 199.00 17.360  0.00   0  199.0017.108  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.468  0.00114

Back #:

HELPHENSTINE, HANNAH 3386
 190.00 16.161  0.00   0  190.0016.341  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.502  0.00115

Back #:

PEACOCK, MAGGIE 7884
 185.00 16.422  0.00   0  185.0021.288  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.710  0.00116

Back #:

SHIPP, KINLEY 6548
 182.00 23.214  0.00   0  182.0023.953  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.167  0.00117

Back #:

KASTNER, ADDISON 4546
 170.00 18.393  0.00   0  170.0024.592  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.985  0.00118

Back #:

(R)

BENNETT, KARSON 5395
 170.00 100.00  0.00   0  170.0024.786  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.786  0.00119

Back #:

LOVERING, GRAYSON 5955
 170.00 22.452  0.00   0  170.0020.790  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.242  0.00120

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

LW BARREL RACING
07/13/2020 02:08:29 PM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

GARLAND, DANIKA 4250
 164.00 17.763  0.00   0  164.0017.124  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.887  0.00121

Back #:

KASTNER, IZABELLA 4826
 162.00 23.020  0.00   0  162.0024.776  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.796  0.00122

Back #:

BOYD, COY 6937
 145.00 18.343  0.00   0  145.0018.090  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 136.433  0.00123

Back #:

KING, KARLEE 3144
 144.00 22.333  0.00   0  144.0020.788  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.121  0.00124

Back #:

WESLEY, JULIEANNA 6485
 142.00 16.628  0.00   0  142.0016.123  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.751  0.00125

Back #:

CANDELLA, KARLI 3379
 131.00 100.00  0.00   0  131.0016.493  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.493  0.00126

Back #:

BRAZZEL, JOPLIN 4867
 130.00 17.123  0.00   0  130.0016.310  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.433  0.00127

Back #:

SANCHEZ, VIVIENNE 4927
 130.00 100.00  0.00   0  130.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00128

Back #:

BARNETT, BROOKS 3940
 119.00 18.198  0.00   0  119.0017.904  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 136.102  0.00129

Back #:

DEWEY, GABBY 6140
 110.00 22.062  0.00   0  110.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.062  0.00130

Back #:

AUSMUS, HARLEE 3236
 100.00 18.531  0.00   0  100.0018.273  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 136.804  0.00131

Back #:

(R)

MOORE, ADDI 6861
  88.00 17.428  0.00   0   88.0017.262  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.690  0.00132

Back #:


